
No. of 

Claims

Amount No. of Claims Amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 Secured financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors

1

2 Unsecured financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors

2

3 Secured financial creditors 

(other than financail creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors)

             2        57,127,481                      2        57,127,481 3

4 Unsecured financial creditors 

(other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 

creditors

             3          2,735,418                      3          2,735,418 4

5 Operational creditors 

(Workmen)

5

6 Operational creditors 

(Employees)

6

7 Operational creditors 

(Government Dues)

7

8 Operational creditors (other 

than Workmen and Employees 

and Government Dues)

8

9 Other creditors, if any, (other 

than financial financial 

creditors and operational 

creditors)

9

5            59,862,899      5                     59,862,899      -            -         -         

Amount 

of claims 

under 

verificati

on

Details in 

Annexure 

Remarks, 

if any

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Total

Summary of claims 

received

Summary of claims admittedS.I.No. Category of Creditor Amount 

of 

contingent 

claims

Amount 

of claims 

not 

admitted



Amount in Rs.

S.I.No. Name of Creditor Details of 

claim 

admitted

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-

off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remarks

, if any

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature 

of claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

%voting 

share in 

CoC

1 The Jammu & 

Kashmir Bank 

Limited 3-Jan-22 29,367,856 29,367,856 Secured 29,367,856 No 49.06

2 Ambit Finvest 

Private Limited 3-Jan-22 27,759,625 27,759,625 Secured 27,759,625 No 46.37

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of the corporate debtor: Dharamraj Logistics India Pvt. Ltd. Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21st Dec 2021 : List of creditors as on:3 Jan 2022

Annexure - 3

Details of Claim 

received



S.I. No. Name of creditor Amount of 

Contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-

off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature 

of claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Fullerton India Credit Company Limited 3-Jan-22 1,070,650 1,070,650 Unsecured No 1.79

2 Hero Fincorp Limited 3-Jan-22 876,423 876,423 Unsecured No 1.46

3 Axis Bank Limited 3-Jan-22 788,345 788,345 Unsecured No 1.32

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim 

received 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure - 4

Name of the corporate debtor:Dharamraj Logistics India Pvt. Ltd. Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21st Dec 2021: List of creditors as on:3 Jan 2022


